

LifeWorx Rate Sheet

(Effective 2019)

Services

Annual Membership Fee \$200/year

Elder Care

Hourly (5 hour minimum) \$35-\$45/hour

12 Hour and 24 Shifts Based on Intensiveness of Care

Housekeeping and Child Care

Hourly (8 hour minimum) \$35-\$60/hour

Holidays (The following holidays are charged time and a half:)

Easter
Memorial Day
July 4th
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve 8pm to Christmas Day 8pm
New Year's Eve 8pm to New Year's Day 8pm

Placements

One Time Registration Fee \$400

Placement Fee

Based on 20-30% of gross annual compensation (Full Time Care providers, Housekeepers and Nannies)

\$5,000 to \$30,000

Our Guarantee

If you are not completely satisfied with our service, simply let us know within 48 hours. We will rectify the situation to your satisfaction or make a partial or full refund. Certain Exceptions apply, see the details in Term of Service.